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From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Thursday, 2 August 2018 9:23 Alvl

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); LKK Valuation; WANG Peter

matthew.nghj@axa.com.sg; Vincent Ho; chris.chionhhs@axa,com,sg; KKLaU

RE: [AXA]: Assistance required: Effect MV for SJT5929P Subaru Forester 2.5XT AWD
4AT ABS

Dear Peter,

The market value of SJT 5929P is $25K-$26K (Estimated) as at July 2018.

Best Regards,

Veron cher I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256 3561 | effail :sur@lkkauto.com I fax: 6256 4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,802-25 | 5(408933)

From: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, l August 2018 10:15 AM
To: LKK Valuation <valuation @ lkkauto.com>; WANG Peter <peter.wa ng@axa.com.sg>

Cc: matthew. nghj@axa.com.sg; Vincent Ho <vincent.ho @axa.com.sg>; ch ris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg; KKLaU

<kklau @ lkka uto.com>
Subject: [AXA]: Assistance required: Effect MV for 5JT5929P Subaru Forester 2.5XT AWD 4AT ABS

Hi Valuation Team,

Kindly get back to AXA Peter.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Olivia Lau

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

From: NG Matthew <matthew. ngh i(aaxa.co m.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 10:05 AM

To: bhtaV@a utoprobe.com.se; ad min @a uto probe.com.sg; bernardone@a iaxinspection.com; fra n kie@fta.com.se;

motorsu rvev(afta.com.sg; benson@ lbs-a uto.com; nick@lbs auto com; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto);

iim mv.lee @ prio ritvservices.sg; cvnthia.ong@prioritvservices.sq; rickv@rta.com.sq



Cc: CHIONH Hock San Christopher; HO Vincent; WANG Peter

Subject: Assistance required: Effect MV for SJT5929P Subaru Forester 2.5XT AWD 4AT ABS

Dear Partners,

Please assist to provide Mr Peter Wa ng with the Ma rket Va lue for this case..

DoA: 2910712018

Thank you.

Wa rmest Rega rds

Matthew NG

Spec;alist I Claims Services - SITF

AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd 18 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Slngapore 068811 jwww.axa.com.ss

Email: matthew. ngh i@axa.com.sg

DID: (65)
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5f;et"""" consider the environment before printing this email

This message is confidentlal. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial,

is prohibited. lf you are not the lntended recipie nt of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

---Disclaimer---
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf

you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this

message. lf you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views

or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent

those of AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise staled by the

sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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i inienaed Plnr Rebate Details - Ii

I ennqHiqrgillt, - ::^ i

I pARF Erisibitity Expiry Date: ,-- - , ?o o,t?9-19 
ii 914,943.00 
I

: PARF Rebate Amounl etr''-qrw 
i

i lntended COE Reb:!9 DeQ!ts.. I

i coe e"oi.rdu*,
i coE cateeory: - !:-c.!11,1601!99 abovgl_ 

i
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; QP Paid:
I coE RebateAmount
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